USLGA Lavender Farms Open to the Public
These farms are sorted by State, City

Farm/Business Name Address City State Zip Website

Lavenderin the Cove, LLC 2194 County Road 209 Bridgeport AL 35740

Rosies Herb and Rose Farm 8215 AlabamaHwy 9 North  Cedar Bluff AL 35959 www.rosiesfarm.com
LaLalavender Farm 4685 County Road 501 Berryville AR 72616 lalalavenderfarm.com

Firesky Farms 467 Lower Elgin Rd. Elgin AZ 85611 www.FireskyFarmsAZ.com
YaquiHideout 3661 E Antelope Rd Pearce AZ 85625 www.YaquiHideout.com

Pine Creek Lavender Farm 4223 Pine Creek Canyon Roac Pine AZ 85544 www. pinelavenderfarm. com
Rhumb Line Vineyard & Lavender Farm 6345 S Rhumb Line Way Willcox AZ 85643 www.rhumblinevineyard.com
Capay Valley Lavender 20472 County Road 79 Capay CA 95607 capayvalleylavender.com

HvH Specialty Growers 4287 Abernathy Rd Fairfield CA 94534 www.hvhspecialtygrowers.com
Lavender Fresh Farm 6760 West McKinley Avenue Fresno CA 93723 lavenderfreshfarm.com

Purple Hills Lavender Farm 18899 Independence Lane  Geyersville CA 95441

Annie's Farm 130 Spring Vly Irvine CA 92602

Lillards Lavenders 535 Coyote Lane Lincoln CA 95648 www.lillardslavenders.com
Lazy River Lavenderllc 7215 Road 35 Madera CA 93636 Lazyriverlavender.com

Fennario Farms Hlghway 33 Maricopa CA 93252

Point Reyes Lavender Company 26 Topside Way Mill Valley CA 94941 www.pointreyeslavender.com
Central Coast Lavender 6630 Northstar Lane Paso Robles CA 93446 www.centralcoastlavender.com
Ladybug Farm 28709 Deer Creek Trail Pine Valley CA 91962 www.ladybugfarm.com
Bluestone Meadow 2025 Carson Road Placerville CA 95667 www.bluestonemeadow.com
Camel Valley Lavender 26636 old Julian HWY Ramona CA 92065 www.cameldairy.com/lavender
Hambly Farms 1390 GranaPL. San Miguel CA 93451 www.hamblyfarms.com
Deerhaven Herb & Flower Farm 854 Martin Road Santa Cruz CA 95060 www.deerhavenlavender.com
Bees N Blooms 3883 Petaluma Hill Rd Santa Rosa CA 95404 www.beesnblooms.com

Many Oaks Farms 3684 Lily Lane Shingle Springs CA 94682 https://www.manyoakslavender.com
Roberts Ferry Lavender Farm 21166 Yosemite Blvd Waterford CA 95386 https://www.robertsferrylavender.com
Starr Creek Lavender 8525 StarrRd Windsor CA 95492

Colorado Mountain Lavender 5968 State Highway 69 Cotopaxi CO 81223 www.co-mtn-lav.com

Conner Orchards 30846 L25 RD Hotchkiss CO 81419 www.connerorchards.com
Villa Lavender 10211 Rawhide Creek Road  Nathrop CO 81236 Villalavender.com

A Pinch of Lavender LLC 3616 GRd Palisade CO 81526 www.NielsenVillage.com

Sage Creations Farm, LLC 3555 E Road Palisade CO 81526 www.sagecreationsfarm.com
Pollywog Station Lavender Farm 8717 Hilltop Rd. Parker CO 80134 www.pollywogstationlavenderfarm.com
Abraham's Battlefield Lavender 185 Knight Road Gettysburg CT 17325

Lavender Pond Farm 318 Roast Meat Hill Rd Killingworth CT 06419 www.lavenderpondfarm.com
Harvey Haven Lavender Farm 1831 Harvey Straughn Rd Townsend DE 19734 www.harveyhaven.com

Last Updated 1/15/26 Page 1 0of6



Cottage Lavender

Lavender Lamb Farm

Red Oak Lavender Farm LLC
White Hills Farm, LLC

Lookout Lavender Farm

High Heel Farms

lowa Lavender

Calyx Creek Lavender & Lodging
Red Chair Lavender

Fields of Grace Lavender Farm

All Good Things, by Foster & Family
Prairie View Garden Center & Farm Market
Bishop Spring Lavender Farm LLC
Three Angels Family Farm
Crooked Creek Lavender Farms
Estep Farms

Nettle Creek Lavender Farm, LLC
Lavender Creek Farm LLC

Bees Knees Lavender Farm

White Diamond Lavender Farms
Lavender Bee Company

USLGA Lavender Farms Open to the Public

These farms are sorted by State, City

1989 S Highway 97
176 Bugle Drive

2882 Red Oak Flats Road
1419 Fort Creek Rd
1039 North Moore Road
67 Deer Ave

25016 Sand Hill Trl
1722 255th St. NW
2729 N. Haven Dr.
235 Highway 74

1489 E. Amboy Rd.
48W130 IL Route 72
592 NW 1325 street
2633 CR500E

20806 N 2050th Street
7227 E. 700th rd.
8255 Pioneer Road
5551 Hwy 62 NE

155 385th Ave

9415E 800N

5618 South 200 East

Bloomfield Schoolhouse Lavender Farm & Apoth 107 W. Spring St

Four Sisters Farm Lavender
The Lavender Patch Farm
Prairie Pines

Sixteen Sprigs Lavender Farm
Floral Fox Farm, LLC
Heavenly Ridge Lavender Farm
Bayer Farms Lavender

North of Eden Farm LLC
Smokey Cat Lavender Farm
Wildwood Lavender Farm LLC
Treasured Roots Farm

Rising Lotus Farm

Plainly Elegant Lavender
Purple Lavender Farm
Lavender Bliss Flower Farm

6566 SW 160th Street
2376 Locust Rd

4055 NTYLERRD

1245 W Washington Rd
1280 Bethany Rd.
1410 Old Monterey Road
875 Eads Road

3700 Stockyard Road
5090 Long Swamp Rd
6454 Cherry Walk Rd
10018 Wolfsville Re
19125 Jerusalem Road
9734 Waters Road
W181 Ramsie Ln No 50
11126 Lange RD

Cantonment
Cleveland
Dahlonega
Dearing
Rising Fawn
Tifton
Ames
Oxford
Eagle

Twin Falla
Amboy
Hampshire
Hillview
Mahomet
Marshall
Martinsville
Morris
Corydon
Grinnell
Hope
Lafayette
LaGrange
Douglass
Fort Scott
MAIZE
Ithaca
Nicholasville
Owenton
Verona
Eden
Federalsburg
Hebron
Myersville
Poolesville
Ann Arbor
Bark River
Bridgman
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FL

GA
GA
GA

32533
30528
30533
30808
30738
31794
50010
52322
83616
83301
61310
60140
62050
61853
62441
62442
60450
47112
50112
47246
47909
46761
67039
66701
67101
48847
40356
40359
41092
21822
21632
21830
21773
20837
48103
49807
49106

www.cottagelavender.com
www.lavenderlambfarm.com
www.redoaklavender.com

www.lookoutlavender.com

www.lowalLavender.com

https://www.calyxcreek.farm/

redchairlavender.com
www.fieldsofgracelavenderfarm.com
https://sites.google.com/view/allgoodthingslavender?
www.prairieviewfarmmarket.com
www.bishopspringlavender.com
www.threeangelsfamilyfarm.com

www.nettlecreeklavenderfarm.com

www.whitediamondlavenderfarms.com
Www.lavenderbeecompany.com
https://bloomfieldschoolhouselavender.com/
http://foursistersfarmlavender.com
thelavenderpatchfarm.com
prairiepines.com
Www.sixteensprigs.org
www.floralfoxfarm.com
heavenlyridgelavender.myshopify.com
bayerfarmsinc.com
www.northofeden.farm
www.smokeycatlavender.com
wildwoodlavenderfarm.com
www.treasuredrootsfarm.com

www.plainlyelegantlavender.com
www.purplelavenderfarm.com
Www.lavenderblissflowerfarm.com
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Cherry Hill Lavender Farm
Uncommon RancherLLC
Hidden Spruce Lavender Farm
Hamlett Lavender Farm

Great Lakes Lavender Farm
Stormy Lavender

Lavender Lover's Therapeutic Horticulture
Lavender Rhapsody, LLC
Battlefield Lavender

Lavendel Dame

Titus Creek Flowers & Lavender, LLC
Twisted Sisters Lavender

Big Sky Lavender Farms

Purple Mountain Lavender
Longview Lavender Farms LLC
ThunderMoon Farms

Red Feather Ranch

Running Creek Lavender
Windcrest Farm

Second Wind Perennial Farms
OurLavender Co

Noeckers Acres

Blue Winds Farm

Pleasant Valley Lavender
CopperKnoll Farms, LLC

Field & Flock Lavender Farm
Sandia Shadow Lavender Fields
SierraShadows Farm LLC

Wild Country Lavender farm
SustainAbility Farm
Hopenhagen Farm

Lavender Fields at Maxwell Farm
Marion Gardens, Organic Herbs
Slate Creek Farm

Alchemy Acres

Aurora Lavender Farm
Faverolles Gardens

USLGA Lavender Farms Open to the Public
These farms are sorted by State, City

2442 White Rd.
6410 Chase Bridge Road
3660 Wright Rd.

10722 Stinchfield Woods Rd
11988 Oakfield Valley Dr NE

3230 Hickory Lane
5350 Hackmann Road
1439 Highway NN
20601 N Rangeline Rd
406 Market Street
30632 Lantern St
5006 Manor Dr
21749 Five Wounds Way
417 Blacktail Hts. Rd.
1312 Hard Rock Road
178 ThunderRd

1114 Ritters Lake Road

Frankfort
Grayling
Leslie
Pinckney
Rockford
Saranac
Augusta
Bland
Centralia
Hermann
LaPlata
Trenton
Florence
Lakeside
Somers
Grassy Creek
Greensboro

20417 Running Creek Church Locust

518 Greenfield Drive

189 Pressly Farm Rd
20380 Road 4

88872 565 Avenue

441 1stCrown Point Road
288 Pleasant Valley Rd
457 Willow Grove

264 Williams Road

306 Paseo De Corrales
729 Indian Trail Road
4263 State Route 208
2880 Lucas Tpke

10218 Washington Street
21287 State Highway 28
540 Rocky PointRd

1059 Cooperstown Road
135 Kenton Place

5343 E LakeRd

1955 Meeker Hill Rd
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Monroe
Stony Point
Big Springs
Hartington
Strafford
Morganville
Pittsgrove
Woodstown
Corrales
Gardnerville
Wellington
Accord
Copenhagen
Delhi

East Marion
Hallsville
Hamburg
Honeoye
LaFayette

Ml

MI

Ml

Ml

Ml

Ml

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MT
MT
MT
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NE

NE

NH
NJ

NJ

NJ

NM
NV
NV
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

49635
49738
49251
48169
49341
48881
63332
65014

65240-

65041
63549
64683
59833
59922
59932
28631
27406
28097
28112
28678
69122
68739
03884
07751

08098
87048
89460
89444
12404
13626
13753
11939
13339
14075
14471
13084

Cherryhilllavenderfarm.com
www.uncommonranch.com
www.hiddensprucelavenderfarm.com
Hamlettlavenderfarm.com
www.greatlakeslavenderfarm.com

www.botanicaltearoom@gmail.com
https://lavenderrhapsody.com
www.battlefieldlavender.com
LavendelDame.com
www.tituscreekflowers.com

www.bigskylavender.com
www.purplemountainlavendermontana.com
www.longviewlavenderfarm.com
www.ThunderMoonFarms.com
www.redfeatherranchllc.com/shop
rclavender.com
www.WindcrestOrganics.com
www.secondwindfarmsnc.com
ourlavenderco.com

Bluewindsfarm.com
www.PleasantValleyLavender.com
www.copperknollfarms.com
www.fieldandflocklavenderfarm.com

306 Paseo De Corrales
https://www.sierrashadowslavender.com/
www.WildCountryLavender.com
www.sustainabilityfarm.org
Hopenhagenfarm.com

www.mariongardensorganic.com

www.alchemyacreschg.com
www.auroralavenderfarm.com
https://faverollesgardens.com
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USLGA Lavender Farms Open to the Public
These farms are sorted by State, City

HoshylaFarms, LLC 132 Ryerson Ave Manorville NY 11949 www.hoshylafarms.com

Lords Lavender Farm 3490 Daniels Rd Ransomville  NY 14131

Spring Creek Lavender 8879 Trenton Falls Prospect R Remsen NY 13438 www.springcreeklavenderny.com
Jubilee Farms 1336 STATE ROUTE 7 Richmondville NY 12149 JubileefarmsNY.com

Hillcrest Lavender Farm, LLC 239 Stone House Road Sherburne NY 13460 www.hillcrestlavenderfarm.com
Ellsworth Lavender Farm 9336 W. Western Reserve Rd Canfield OH 44406 www.ellsworthlavender.com
Onederings Lavender Farm 2195 S Clarksville Rd Clarksville OH 45113 www.onederings.com

The Farm on Bear Lane 54444 lowaRoad - BearLane Cumberland OH 43732 www.thefarmonbearlane.com
Sunset Ridge Lavender Farm 6360 Fowler Road Enon OH 45323 https://www.sunsetridgelavenderfarm.com/
Lavender Silk Farm LLC 35930 W 271st St South Bristow OK 74010 www.lavendersilkfarm.com

Honey Creek Farm, LLC 8033 W 191STSTS Mounds OK 74047 www.honeycreekfarm.com

The English Lavender Farm LLC 8040 Thompson Creek Road Applegate OR 97530 www.englishlavenderfarm.com
Lowes Lavender Farm Aurora OR 97002 www.loweslavenderfarm.com
Mountain View Lavender 60960 Billadeau Rd Bend OR 97702 www.mountainviewlavender.com
Tumalo Lavender 19825 Connarn Road Bend OR 97703 www.tumalolavender.com
Crockett Road Lavender Farm 53671 W Crockett Road Milton Freewatel OR 97862 www.crlavender.com

Glacier View Lavender 7060 Highway 35 MountHood-Pa OR 97041 https://glacierviewlavender.com
Whispering Lavender Farm 14617 S Leland Rd Oregon City OR 97045 www.whisperinglavenderfarm.com
Sunderland Acres Lavender Farm 2431 NE Elrod Dr Portand OR 97211 https://pdxlavender.farm/

Carriage House Lavender 17300 SW Parrett Mountain Rt Sherwood OR 97140 www.carriagehouselavender.com
JB Family Growers-Lavender Farm & Flower Marke 5289 Bluegrass Ln NE Silverton OR 97381 https://www.jbfamilygrowers.com/
McKenzie River Lavender 40882 McKenzie Hwy. Springfield OR 97478 www.McKenzieRiverLavender.com
Barn Owl Nursery Herb & Lavender Farm 22999 SW Newland Rd. Wilsonville OR 97070 https://www.barnowlnursery.com
Thistle & Bloom LLC 32930 SW Ladd Hill Rd Wilsonville OR 97070 Www.thistlenbloom.com

Mt Airy Lavender 141 MtAiry Road Coatesville PA 19320 www.mtairylavender.com

Baron Hills Lavender Farm LLC 120 Lilly Road Honey Brook PA 19344 www.baronhillslavenderfarm.com
Lavender Brook Farm 70 Hillymede Drive Hummelstown PA 17036 www.LavenderBrookFarm.com
Provincial Pennsylvania Lavender Farm 1623 Three Degree Rd Mars PA 16046 www.provincialpennlavender.com
The Lavender Owl Farm 4490 FortLoudon Road Mercersburg PA 17236 www.thelavenderowlfarm.com
Quiet Hills Lavender Farm 1995 Hemlock Street Palmerton PA 18071 www.quiethillslavenderfarm.com
Happy Valley Lavender Farm, LLC 3730 West College Ave State College PA 16801 Www.Happyvalleylavenderfarm.com
Hickory Run Lavender Farm 148 Tannery Road White Haven PA 18661 www.hickoryrunlavender.com
Roots Heaven Farm, LLC 520 DOUGLAS PIKE SMITHFIELD Rl 02917- www.rootsheavenfarm.com

Elf Leaf Farm 141 N Campbell Rd Landrum SC 29356 www.elfleaffarm.com

Valensole Farm 30 Holcombe Road Travelers Rest SC 29690 www.valensolesc.com

Purple Acres 122 Nepper Street Gregory SD 57533

The Lavender Farm at Belle Woods 9075 N. Collierville-Arlington ' Arlington TN 38002
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USLGA Lavender Farms Open to the Public
These farms are sorted by State, City

Whispering Pines Lavender Farm 2446 Fayetteville hwy Belfast TN 37019

Midfield Lavender Farm 1871 Goodman Loop Bulls Gap TN 37711 www.midfieldfarm.com
Lavender Hill Farm 242 Lavender Hill Lane Chapmansboro TN 37035 www.lavenderhillfarmtn.com
Oak Grove Lavender Farm & Event Center 4060 Buffalo Road Hohenwald TN 38462 www.oakgrovelavender.com
Fair Winds Lavender 794 Old Hiram Crabtree Rd Jamestown TN 38556 www.fairwindslavender.com
MGM Lavender Farm 4623 McCloud Rd Knoxville TN 37938 www.mgmlavenderfarm.com
Homestead Growers by J&K 2515 Martin Road MORRISON TN 37357 www.homesteadlavender.com
Dilly Dilly Lavender Farm LLC 1312 Big Ridge Road Oneida TN 37841 www.dillydillylavenderfarm.com
Prosser Farm 3148 Pigg Hollow Rd Petersburg TN 37144

Trail Hollow Farms 4031 Williamsport Pike Williamsport TN 38487 www.trailhollow.com

Hill Country Lavender 8241 FM 165 Blanco X 78606 www.hillcountrylavender.com
June Bloom Lavender 209 E. Main Street Johnson City TX 78636 www.junebloomlavender.com
Blue Canyon Farm 1850 Edwards Ln Heber City UT 84032 www.bluecanyonfarm.com
Lavender Bliss Cottage 3980 CobblerMountain Rd  Delaplane VA 20144 www.lavenderblisscottage.com
White Oak Lavender Farm & The Purple WOLF Vini 2644 Cross Keys Road Harrisonburg VA 22801 www.whiteoaklavender.com
Mountain Air Farm LLC 3018 Graystone Road Independence VA 24348

Blooming Hill Lavender Farm & Gift Shop 19929 Telegraph Springs Roac Purcellville VA 20132 www.bloominghillva.com
Mystic River Lavender 955 Union Valley Road Riner VA 24149 www.mysticriverlavender.com
White Oak Lavender Farm 2644 Cross Keys Rd Rockingham VA 22801 www.whiteoaklavender.com
Sweethaven Lavender 2460 Bush Neck Rd Williamsburg VA 23188 www.sweethavenlavender.com
Peacham Lavender Farm of Vermont, LLC 1114 Stevenson Rd. Barnet VT 05821 www.peachamlavender.com
4M Lavender 109 Dillon Drive SaintJohnsbury VT 05819 www.4mlavender.com

Lake Holm Lavender 33004 129th Way SE Auburn WA 98092

Castle Rock Lavender Farm 865 PH 10 Castle Rock WA 98611 www.castlerocklavender.com
Dark Horse Lavender & Herb Farm 14415 East Black Rd. Chattaroy WA 99003 www.darkhorselavender.com
S&L Lavender Farm, LLC 5307 E CHATTARQY RD. Chattaroy WA 99003 www.SandLLavenderFarm.com
Evening Light Lavender Farm 5552 S Wallbridge Rd Deer Park WA 99006 EveninglightLavender.com
Astrid's Lavender Farm LLC 13617 Thomas Rd NW Gig Harbor WA 98329 astridslavenderfarm.com
Synnove Lavender Farm 24210 172nd Ave SE Kent WA 98042

La Center Lavender Company 36900 ne 109th ave la center WA 98629

Hoseth Farms 3940 GardenspotRd Loon Lake WA 99148 hosethfarms.com

Lavender Boutique 117 Freese Road Quincy WA 98848 www.thelavenderboutique.net
Cowlitz Falls Lavender Company 136 Falls Road Randle WA 98377 www.cowlitzfallslavender.com
Woodinville Lavender 14223 Woodinville Redmond Redmond WA 98052 www.woodinvillelavender.com
B&B Family Farm 5883 Old Olympic Hwy Sequim WA 98382 bbfamilyfarm.com

Flatiron Fields 7147 Old Olympic Highway  Sequim WA 98382 www.flatironfields.com
Leaning Tree Lavender Farm 1400 W. Washington St., Suitt Sequim WA 98382 https://leaningtreelavenderfarm.com
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These farms are sorted by State, City
Living Lavish 511 E Glencrest Dr. Spokane WA
Abby Normal Farm 13005 S Valley Chapel Rd Valleyford WA
Lavender Hill Farm 10425 SW 238th St. Vashon WA
Wilder Farms Inc 9668 State Hwy 57 Baileys Harbor WiI
Glen Innish Farm E5427 2nd Rd Kewaunee Wi
Pristine Lavender 5165 County Road B Pulaski Wi
Lavender Experiment LLC 25302 Housner Lane Richland Center WI
Blackthorn Estates Nursery 898 Native Trout Drive Sugar Grove WV
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USLGA Lavender Farms Open to the Public

99208

99036

98070 lavenderhillvashon.com

54202

54216 www.gleninnish.com

54162 www.pristinelavender.com

53581 the-lavender-experiment.myshopify.com
26815 www.blackthornlavender.com
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